

~~Passy~~ Simon Coast of Bridge in Musabotenga
NARADY in Janta Hat to Passy Road -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

210303 010717Z 311500 S-019810 PVT LTD

Agreement No. 53/SDD/23.24

DIVISION

C- Cast- 3,531,08921—
N- Cast-

(Arthur Bell)

Total 5,22,894/-

SUB-DIVISION

new 358337861
Date of start - 16/07/24

Date of Start - 19/07/24

Date of completion: - 12/29/25

MBND-3052

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

General - - Ex					
Abl- A1	$1 \times 9.7 \times 6.1 \times 2.45 = 144.97$				
Pur	$1 \times 6.1 \times 6.1 \times 2.45 = 91.16$				
Abl- A2	$1 \times 9.7 \times 6.1 \times 2.45 = 144.97$				
					381.10 m^3

Abt. A1	1x	9.0	x	5.4	x	0.15	= 7.29
Pur	1x	5.4	x	5.4	x	0.15	= 4.97
Abt. A2	1x	9.0	x	5.4	x	0.15	= 7.29
							18.95m

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{2}$ E/A in excavation for found. - - - E/A					
381.10 m ²			P-11		
@ 427.00/m ²					Rs. 1,62,764/-
$\frac{2}{3}$ P/V & const. temporary Island - - - E/A					
1 No.			P-6		
@ 369,355.55/No.					Rs. 3,69,354/-
$\frac{3}{4}$ P/V & const. over span service road - - - E/A					
37.5 m			P-6		
@ 6805.97/m					Rs. 2,55,224/-
$\frac{4}{5}$ P/V & laying PCC M-15 as levelling course - - - E/A					
18.95 m ²			P-11		
@ 8175.95/m ²					Rs. 1,54,934/-
$\frac{5}{6}$ P/V & laying RCC M-35 in found. - - - E/A					
79.87 m ²			P-12		
126.68			P-16		
206.55 m ²					
@ 9388.80/m ²					Rs. 1,93,257/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16' <u>Removal of old land</u>					
- - - E/A					
1 No.			P-8		
@ 200,000/-				Rs. 200,000/-	
17' <u>Horizontal pile load</u>					
test - - - E/A					
1 No.			P-8		
@ 100,000/-				Rs. 100,000/-	
18' <u>Clearing & Grubbing</u>					
road land - - - E/A					
0.15 Hec.			P-8		
@ 75573.34/Hec				Rs. 11358/-	
19' <u>Dismantling of masonry</u>					
str. - - - E/A					
287.88 m ²			P-8		
@ 671.24/m ²				Rs. 193227/-	
20' <u>Dismantling of masonry</u>					
str. - - - E/A					
178.76 m ²			P-8		
@ 312.49/m ²				Rs. 55861/-	
21' <u>P/V & lining</u>					
Log & 2					
infr. of project - - - E/A					
1 No.			P-9		
@ 7500/-				Rs. 7500/-	

Continuation

Continuation